
Craignure to Fionnphort

Monday to Friday 25th March 2022

Service No 496 96 96 496
Trip Note Code FS
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 04:55 08:25 13:30 16:55
Lochdonhead 05:00 08:30 13:35 17:00
Lochbuie Crossroads 05:07 08:37 13:42 17:07
Ishriff 05:17 08:47 13:52 17:17
Kinloch Crossroads 05:28 08:58 14:03 17:28
Pennyghael 05:36 09:06 14:11 17:36
Beach 05:47 09:17 14:22 17:47
Bunessan 05:58 09:28 14:33 17:58
Fionnphort, Ferry Terminal 06:10 09:40 14:45 18:10

Fionnphort to Craignure

Monday to Friday 25th March 2022

Service No 496 496 496 96 96
Trip Note Code FS
Fionnphort, Ferry Terminal 06:20 09:20 11:50 15:20 17:45
Bunessan 06:32 09:32 12:02 15:32 17:57
Beach 06:43 09:43 12:13 15:43 18:08
Pennyghael 06:54 09:54 12:24 15:54 18:19
Kinloch Crossroads 07:02 10:02 12:32 16:02 18:27
Ishriff 07:13 10:13 12:43 16:13 18:38
Lochbuie Crossroads 07:23 10:23 12:53 16:23 18:48
Lochdonhead 07:30 10:30 13:00 16:30 18:55
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 07:35 10:35 13:05 16:35 19:00

FS - Only Operates on the first Schoolday of the week

96/496

96/496



Craignure to Fionnphort

Saturday 25th March 2022

Service No 96 96 496

Craignure, Ferry Terminal 08:25 13:30 16:55
Lochdonhead 08:30 13:35 17:00
Lochbuie Crossroads 08:37 13:42 17:07
Ishriff 08:47 13:52 17:17
Kinloch Crossroads 08:58 14:03 17:28
Pennyghael 09:06 14:11 17:36
Beach 09:17 14:22 17:47
Bunessan 09:28 14:33 17:58
Fionnphort, Ferry Terminal 09:40 14:45 18:10

Fionnphort to Craignure

Saturday 25th March 2022

Service No 496 496 96 96

Fionnphort, Ferry Terminal 09:20 11:50 15:20 17:45
Bunessan 09:32 12:02 15:32 17:57
Beach 09:43 12:13 15:43 18:08
Pennyghael 09:54 12:24 15:54 18:19
Kinloch Crossroads 10:02 12:32 16:02 18:27
Ishriff 10:13 12:43 16:13 18:38
Lochbuie Crossroads 10:23 12:53 16:23 18:48
Lochdonhead 10:30 13:00 16:30 18:55
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 10:35 13:05 16:35 19:00

96/496

96/496



Craignure to Fionnphort

Sunday 25th March 2022

Service No 96 496

Craignure, Ferry Terminal 13:25 16:55
Lochdonhead 13:30 17:00
Lochbuie Crossroads 13:37 17:07
Ishriff 13:47 17:17
Kinloch Crossroads 13:58 17:28
Pennyghael 14:06 17:36
Beach 14:17 17:47
Bunessan 14:28 17:58
Fionnphort, Ferry Terminal 14:40 18:10

Fionnphort to Craignure

Sunday 25th March 2022

Service No 496 96 96

Fionnphort, Ferry Terminal 09:20 15:20 17:45
Bunessan 09:32 15:32 17:57
Beach 09:43 15:43 18:08
Pennyghael 09:54 15:54 18:19
Kinloch Crossroads 10:02 16:02 18:27
Ishriff 10:13 16:13 18:38
Lochbuie Crossroads 10:23 16:23 18:48
Lochdonhead 10:30 16:30 18:55
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 10:35 16:35 19:00

96/496

96/496


